IX Torneio Cidade de Valongo

Valongo, 7-4-2013

L
N

Prova 9

07-04-2013 - 9:30

Femin., 100m Livres

Cadetes
Resultados

Pontos: FINA 2012

Lugar

DNS
DNS

DNS
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH

EXH

Nome

Mariana Vitoria, CUNHA
Mariana Filipa, MOREIRA
Falsa Partida

Maria Joao, SILVA

Sofia Maria, CARNEIRO

50m: 39.80 39.80
Helena Isabel, FELGUEIRAS

50m: 45.11 45.11
Maria Ines, FERREIRA

50m: 36.48 36.48
Joana Sofia, MACHADO

50m: 39.46 39.46
Ines Ferreira, NEVES

50m: 39.17 39.17
Andreia Prazeres, NOGUEIRA

50m: 49.63 49.63
Daniela Oliveira, RODRIGUES

50m: 36.93 36.93
Carolina Silva, SOARES

50m: 42.76 42.76

Sexo

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

Licenca Ano Clube

125778 03 Valongo
125777 02 Valongo

123909 02 Valongo

127921 03 Valongo

1:24.64 44.84
122011 03 Valongo
1:34.01 48.90
123908 02 Valongo
1:18.20 41.72
127918 02 Valongo
1:24.07 44.61
120508 02 Valongo
1:24.22 45.05
127919 02 Valongo
1:43.76 54.13
118056 02 Valongo
1:18.03 41.10
123910 03 Valongo
1:30.13 47.37

Tempo Final Pts Obs

DNS
DNS

DNS

1:24.64 218 EXH

1:34.01 159 EXH

1:18.20 277 EXH

1:24.07 223 EXH

1:24.22 222 EXH

1:43.76 118 EXH

1:18.03 279 EXH

1:30.13 181 EXH
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